Year 2021

Darquise Robinson
Sara Park

Melissa McDonald
Gord Muir

Cam Todesco

TOTAL

Honourarium

Coungil

$12,728.16
$9,548.64
$8,752.92
$9,548.64
$9,548.64

$50,127.00

MILEAGE Registration Fees Rooms & Meals Cell
Committee Council Committee Council Committee Council Committee  Council
$94.50 $811.88 $0.00 $ 1,065.43
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $125.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $94.50 $0.00 $936.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,065.43

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796
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Samantha Cameron, Deputy Clerk

TOTAL
$14,699.97
$9,548.64
$8,877.92
$9,548.64
$9,548.64

$52,223.81



