Year 2021	Honour Council	arium Committee	MILE/ <u>Council</u>	AGE Committee	Registrati Council	ion Fees Committee	Rooms of Council	& Meals Committee	Cell <u>Council</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Darquise Robinson	\$12,728.16		\$94.50		\$811.88		\$0.00		\$ 1,065.43	\$14,699.97
Sara Park	\$9,548.64		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$9,548.64
Melissa McDonald	\$8,752.92		\$0.00		\$125.00		\$0.00			\$8,877.92
Gord Muir	\$9,548.64		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$9,548.64
Cam Todesco	\$9,548.64		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$9,548.64
TOTAL	\$50,127.00	\$0.00	\$94.50	\$0.00	\$936.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,065.43	\$52,223.81

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796

Samantha Cameron, Deputy Clerk